
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

LAND ROVER

LAND ROVER 

DISCOVERY IV 

(L319)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

DISCOVERY IV (L319) 2009-09-01 

-

4009 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 406PN

DISCOVERY IV (L319) 2009-09-01 

-

2720 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 276DT

DISCOVERY IV (L319) 2009-09-01 

-

2993 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 306DT

DISCOVERY IV (L319) 2009-09-01 

-

4999 ccm 276 KW 375 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 508PN

DISCOVERY IV (L319) 2009-09-01 

-

2993 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 306DT

DISCOVERY IV (L319) 2009-11-01 

-

2993 ccm 188 KW 256 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 306DT

DISCOVERY IV (L319) 2010-05-01 

-

2993 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 306DT

DISCOVERY IV (L319) 2012-07-01 

-

2993 ccm 183 KW 249 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 306DT

DISCOVERY IV (L319) 2013-08-01 

-

2995 ccm 250 KW 340 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 306PS

LAND ROVER 

DISCOVERY IV VAN 

(L319)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

https://www.dipacommerce.com/cma154dpsn.html#auto-compatibili.tab


DISCOVERY IV VAN 

(L319)

2011-01-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2993 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 306DT

DISCOVERY IV VAN 

(L319)

2011-01-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2993 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 306DT

DISCOVERY IV VAN 

(L319)

2011-01-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2993 ccm 188 KW 256 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 306DT

LAND ROVER 

RANGE ROVER 

EVOQUE (L538)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

RANGE ROVER 

EVOQUE (L538)

2011-06-01 

-

1999 ccm 177 KW 241 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 204PT

RANGE ROVER 

EVOQUE (L538)

2011-06-01 

-

2179 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 224DT

RANGE ROVER 

EVOQUE (L538)

2011-06-01 

-

2179 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 224DT

RANGE ROVER 

EVOQUE (L538)

2011-09-01 

-

1999 ccm 176 KW 240 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 204PT

RANGE ROVER 

EVOQUE (L538)

2015-05-01 

-

1999 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 204DTD

RANGE ROVER 

EVOQUE (L538)

2015-06-01 

-

1999 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 204DTD

RANGE ROVER 

EVOQUE (L538)

2017-08-01 

-

1997 ccm 177 KW 241 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina PT204

RANGE ROVER 

EVOQUE (L538)

2017-08-01 

-

1997 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina PT204

RANGE ROVER 

EVOQUE (L538)

2017-08-01 

-

1999 ccm 177 KW 241 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 204DTA



LAND ROVER 

RANGE ROVER 

SPORT (L320)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

RANGE ROVER SPORT 

(L320)

2005-02-01 

- 2013-03-

01

2720 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 276DT

RANGE ROVER SPORT 

(L320)

2005-02-01 

- 2013-03-

01

4394 ccm 220 KW 299 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 448PN

RANGE ROVER SPORT 

(L320)

2005-02-01 

- 2013-03-

01

4197 ccm 287 KW 390 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 428PS

RANGE ROVER SPORT 

(L320)

2006-04-01 

- 2013-03-

01

3628 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 8 Cilindri Diesel 368DT

RANGE ROVER SPORT 

(L320)

2009-04-01 

- 2013-03-

01

4999 ccm 372 KW 506 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 508PS

RANGE ROVER SPORT 

(L320)

2009-07-01 

- 2013-03-

01

4999 ccm 276 KW 375 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 508PN

RANGE ROVER SPORT 

(L320)

2009-09-01 

- 2013-03-

01

4999 ccm 375 KW 510 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina 508PS

RANGE ROVER SPORT 

(L320)

2009-09-01 

- 2013-03-

01

2993 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 306DT

RANGE ROVER SPORT 

(L320)

2010-05-01 

- 2013-03-

01

2993 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 30DDTX

RANGE ROVER SPORT 

(L320)

2010-05-01 

- 2013-03-

01

2993 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 306DT

RANGE ROVER SPORT 

(L320)

2011-06-01 

- 2013-03-

01

2993 ccm 188 KW 256 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 30DDTX

RANGE ROVER SPORT 

(L320)

2011-06-01 

- 2013-03-

01

2993 ccm 188 KW 256 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 306DT



RANGE ROVER SPORT 

(L320)

2012-08-01 

- 2013-03-

01

2993 ccm 183 KW 249 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 306DT


